
Salem Adult Coed 

Softball 

Spring 2012 

AAA Division 

 

Team Team Contact Contact Phone 

All Tune Maxine Parry 489-5966 

Big Green Devin Schaugaard 310-9598 

Black Unicorns Amberlie  Talbot 471-5155 

ER Curbing 2 Jenna Giles 636-5406 

Kenny Seng Const. Amber Penrod 669-2242 

Goons Jordan Allison 787-8663 

Show Place Homes Danielle Dahl 885-7508 

Surge Electric Katie Auger 592-0505 

Ump Yours Melissa Thomas 857-1186 

Design 2 Detail Dallas Hunt 836-7522 

       Revised: 5/1/12 

  Field #1 Field #3  Field #2  Field #4 
Wed.  

5/2/12 

6:30   

7:30   

8:30  

9:30   

Squirts vs. HuntinFishinAmen 

ER Curbing  1 vs. Showplace Homes 

Nuttin to Prove vs. Hoffball 

ER Curbing vs. Nothing to Prove 

Design 2 Detail vs Showplace Homes 

Goons vs. Ump Yours 

ER Curbing 2 vs. Big Green 

All Tunevs. Black Unicorn’s 

6:30   

  

Kenny Seng . vs. Surge Elec. 6:30   

7:30   

8:30  

9:30   

 

HMHO vs. Design 2 Detail 

Ump Yours vs. Buffo’s Pest Control 

        
Wed. 

5/9/12 

6:30   

7:30   

8:30  

9:30   

 Squirts vs. Nuttin to Prove 

All Tune vs. Nuttin to Prove 

Kenny Seng Co vs. HuntFishinAmen 

HuntinFishinAmen vs. Hoffball 

 Big Green vs. All Tune 

Ump Yours vs. ER Curbing 2 

Surge Electric vs. Goons 

Showplace Homes vs. Kenny Seng Const. 

6:30   

 

8:30  

 

Black Ucorn vs. Design2Detail 

 

Goons vs. ER Curbing 2 

6:30   

7:30   

8:30  

9:30   

Ump Yours vs. Quality 1
st
 Painting 

 

 

Surge Electric vs. HMHO 

        
Wed. 

5/16/12 

6:30   

7:30   

8:30  

9:30   

HuntinFishinAmen vs. NuttintoProve 

Hoffball vs. Big Green 

Hoffball vs. Squirts 

ER Curbing 2 vs. Squirts 

Design 2 Detail vs. Big Green 

Kenny Seng Const. vs. Black Unicorn’s 

Surge Electric vs. Showplace Homes 

Goons vs. ER Curbing 2 

6:30   

7:30 

 All Tune vs. Ump Yours 

HMHO vs. Goons 

6:30   

7:30   

8:30  

9:30   

 

Plumbob’s vs. Design 2 Detail 

 

Surge Electric vs. Buffo’s Pest Control 

        
Wed. 

5/23/12 

6:30   

7:30   

8:30  

9:30   

Big Green  vs. Squirts 

Squirts vs. Huntin Fishin Amen 

Hoffball vs. All Tune 

Nuttin to Prove vs. Hoffball 

 Black Unicorn’s vs. Surge Electric 

Big Green vs. Kenny Seng Const. 

Ump Yours vs. Design 2 Detail 

All Tune vs. ER Curbing 2 

6:30   

  

Showplace Homes vs. Goons 6:30   

7:30   

8:30  

9:30   

 

Goons vs. Plumbob’s 

 

Design 2 Detail vs. Quality 1
st
 Painting 

        
Wed.  

5/30/12 

6:30   

7:30   

8:30  

9:30   

Squirts vs. Nuttin to Prove 

All Tune vs. Squirts 

Huntin Fishin Amen vs. Hoffball 

ER Curbing 2 vs. HuntinFishinAmen 

Goons vs. All Tune 

Design 2 Detail vs. ER Curbing 2 

Kenny Seng Const. vs. Ump Yours 

Surge Electric vs. Big Green 

 

7:30   

  

 
Showplace H. vs. Black Ucorn 

6:30   

7:30   

8:30  

9:30   

Plumbob’s vs. Quality 1
st
 Painting 

 

Buffo’s Pest Control vs. Black Unicorns 



        
Wed.  

6/6/12 

6:30   

7:30   

8:30  

9:30   

Nuttin to Prove vs. ShowplaceHomes 

HuntinFishinA. vs. Nuttin to Prove 

Big Green vs. Kenny Seng Const. 

Hoffball vs. Squirts 

Ump Yours vs. Surge Electric 

Big Green vs. Showplace Homes 

Black Unicorn’s vs. Goons 

ER Curbing 2 vs. Kenny Seng Const. 

6:30 

7:30 

8:30 

9:30 

 
Black Unicornsvs.Design2Detail 

6:30   

7:30   

8:30  

9:30   

 

 

 
Quality 1

st
 Painting vs. All Tune 

        
Wed. 

6/13/12 

6:00 

7:00 

8:00 

9:00 

 

Squirts vs. HuntinFishinAmen 

Nuttin to Prove vs. Hoffball 

Squirts vs. Nuttin to Prove 

 

Design 2 Detail vs. Kenny Seng Const.  

Goons vs. Design 2 Detail 

Big Green vs. Goons 

Black Unicorn’s vs. Big Green 

Surge Electric vs. ER Curbing 2 

6:00 

7:00 

8:00 

9:00 
10:00 

All Tune vs. Surge Electric 

Kenny Seng Const. vs. All Tune 

ER Curbing 2 vs. Showplace Homes 

Showplace Homes vs. Ump Yours 

Ump Yours vs. Black Unicorn’s 

      

Wed.  

6/20/12 

6:30   

7:30   

8:30  

9:30   

HuntinFishinAmen vs. NuttintoProve 

Nuttin to Prove vs. Kenny Seng Cons 

Hoffball vs. Squirts 

Show Place Homes vs. HoffBall 

Kenny Seng Const. vs. Goons 

Black Unicorn’s vs. ER Curbing 2 

Showplace Homes vs. All Tune 

Surge Electric vs. Design 2 Detail 

7:30   

8:30   

Big Green vs. Ump Yours  

Surge vs. Ump Yours 

   
Weather and standing info can be found on line at: www.salemcity.org 

First team listed is home. 

1.  All players must be on team roster to play. 

2.  Rosters will be frozen after May 24th, get all players listed by the deadline.  

3.  First team listed is home. 

4.  Teams may play with more women than men. 

5.  Teams will play 12 league games.   

6.  Field #1, the mesh net above the left field fence will be considered part of the   

     fence.  A ball must clear the net to be a homerun 

7.  Must have uniforms by 4/25/12 games. 

8.  Homerun rule, three allowed.  A home run when one is not allowed will be an out. 

9.  An out will be assessed for less than 8 players.  Only one out will be charged for lack of   players. 

10.  Defense must play behind the painted line when women are batting.  Can not cross until the ball is hit.  Women batter only rule. 
11.  Line drive up the middle that hits the pitcher will be a dead ball out.  Ball must be a line drive and not gloved. 

 

 


